07.03
TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER
FOR HEATSEAL BANDS
TO SEAL PLASTIC FILMS
Easy mounting into the control panel
Temperature indicator in°C
Isolated analog input 0-10VDC for temperature setting
Isolated analog output 0-10VDC for display of actual temperature

8 PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
9 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
10 HOW TO ORDER
11 GENERAL INSTALLATIONS TIPS
7.1 Constant Heat
7.2 Impulse Sealing Timing
RES-225RES-225
RESISTRONRESISTRON
Features
INDUSTRIE - ELEKTRONIK
Industrie - Elektronik GmbH . Gansäcker 21 . D-74321 Bietigheim-Bissingen
Telefon: 07142 - 7776 - 0 . FAX: 07142 - 7776 -19 · E-Mail: info@ropex.de
Internet: www.ropex.de
R O P E XR O P E X
R O P E XR O P E X INDUSTRIE - ELEKTRONIK GmbH
Page 2
APPLICATION AND SHORT DESCRIPTION1
As all other , this unit is used to control
the temperature of heating elements (heatseal bands,
beaded bands, cutting wires, etc.) by measuring the
resistivity of the heating element.
Precision measurement together with high response
produces perfect temperature control during the
heatsealingprocess.
With a correctly installed system, the temperature can be
controlledwith an accuracy of+/- 3%.
The RES-225 features electrically isolated analog
interfaces 0-10VDC for the preset input and feedback of
actual temperature values allowing a temperature
selection directly from the PLC of the machine and the
display of the actual heatseal band temperature on an
externallymounted indicator.
This controller can be used in a large variety of applica-
tions since it can be set for a few milli-ohms or several
ohms by means of dip switches, as well as high output
RES controllers power for a short timeup to 10KVA (at 400V).
This unit is excellent for
horizontal and vertical packagingmachines
form/fill/sealmachines
bag filling and closing machines
wrapping machines
bag making machines, etc.
The electronic components are mounted in a compact
housing to be installed into the control panel (72x144mm).
The front of the controller displays all of the operating and
output functions.Wiring is kept to abareminimum.
The front panel is protected by means of a clear plastic
latchable cover.
Comprehensive self-monitoring of the internal and
external circuits provides additional operating reliability
(see "ALARM").
151
13
54672
Start by Contact
or
24VDC signal
Plug in terminals
Dip Switches to
select U range2
Temperature Indicator
°C
"Z" point = 20°C
Jumper to
select Frequency
50 or 60Hz
LED red
blinks in measuring mode,
glows continuously when